
Weekly Export Inspections
in million bushels For week of 06/22/17

This 
Week

Last 
Week

Average 
Trade 
Guess

This 
Week 

Last Year

Rate 
Needed 
to Meet 
USDA 

Forecast

Year-to-
Date 

Total This 
Year

Year-to-
Date 

Total Last 
Year

WHEAT 23.1 27.2 16-23 18.9 18.7 83            63            
CORN 38.0 48.1 35-43 57.1 35.1 1,874      1,333      
SOYBEANS 11.6 10.7 7-14 10.9 14.5 1,919      1,633      
Source: USDA, Reuters

 
 

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

Th
ou

sa
nd

 B
us

he
ls

Weekly Corn Export Inspections 

5-Yr. Avg. 2016-17 2015-16

 
 

0
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000

100,000
110,000
120,000

S O N D J F M A M J J A

Th
ou

sa
nd

 B
us

he
ls

Weekly Soybean Export Inspections 

2015-16 2016-17 5-Yr. Avg.
 



 

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

J J A S O N D J F M A M

Th
ou

sa
nd

 b
us

he
ls

Weekly Wheat Export Inspections

2016-17 2017-2018 5-Yr. Avg.

 
 
 
 

 
Corn export destinations, bushels – week ended June 22 – USDA 

 
 
 
 



Soybean export destinations, bushels – week ended June 22–USDA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Wheat export destinations, bushels – week ended June 22 – USDA 

 
 


